SECTION B-B
SCALE 1/4
HELICAL PILES
TAEW-350
SHEET 1 OF 1DATE 4/11/23
Earth Contact Products
REV
SD-TAEW-350 C

5. ADD "NH" TO THE END OF THE CATALOG NUMBER
FOR EXTENSIONS WITH NO HARDWARE INCLUDED
FOR COUPLING
6. MANUFACTURER TO HAVE IN EFFECT INDUSTRY
RECOGNIZED WRITTEN QUALITY CONTROL FOR ALL
MATERIALS AND MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
7. ALL WELDING TO BE DONE BY WELDERS CERTIFIED
UNDER SECTION 5 OF THE AWS CODE D1.1
8. ADD 'H' TO FRONT OF CATALOG NUMBER FOR
1
2"
THICK HELICES
9. ICC-ESR-3559
* * NOTES * * HELICAL PILES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'L' 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
TAE-350-36 36" EXTENSION 42
TAE-350-42 42" EXTENSION 48
TAE-350-42-14 42" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 48 14 17
TAE-350-60 60" EXTENSION 66
TAE-350-84 84" EXTENSION 90
TAE-350-84-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 90 14 17
TAE-350-84-14-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14"/14" HELICAL 90 14 14 17 59
TAE-350-120 120" EXTENSION 126
DESCRIPTION IMPERIAL METRIC
SHAFT SIZE, OD 3.5 IN 88.9 mm
WALL THICKNESS 0.300 IN 7.62 mm
MOMENT OF INERTIA (I)* 3.8943 IN 1.62x10^6 mm